Nr.
511

512

513

514

515

Verbandsliga Niedersachsen

Datum Heim
17.09.2011/12:00 Ballsport Osnabriick 1
Schlie Ralf 807 /12
Tobergte Klaus 766 /9
Herich, Gunther 749/4
Urban Alexander 788/ 11
Mienert Martin 763/8
Krampf Peter 702/1

17.09.2011/13:00 KSV GM Hiitte 1

Mitschke Sebastian 844112
Rumpke Josef 79717
Gunkel, Christian 74512
Dust Stephan 805/8
Burlage Andreas 826 /10
Richter Florian 843/ 11

17.09.2011/13:00 SV Haseliinne 1

Leigers Jorg 79317
Schulte Torsten 799/10
Jaske Helmut 78816
Volkel Dennis 74812
Lohe Alexander 815/11
Freericks, Stefan 826/12

17.09.2011/14:00 Germania Helmstedt 1

Heim Michael 776/ 11
Kihne Alexander 736/10
Blank Christian 682 /1
Tager Burghard 791/12
Polk Timo 72615
Flohr, Andreas 72716

17.09.2011/14:00 KFH Loningen 1

Buscherméhle Udo 809/12
Duker Stefan 736/5
Nolting Dietmar 781/9
Mohlenkamp Pascal 783/10
Hanke Jorg 73917
Prues Manuel 761/8

Tabelle 3. Spieltag
KFH Léningen 1
SV Haseliinne 1
KSV GM Hiitte 1
Germania Helmstedt 1
Post SV/GH Salzgitter 1
AKC Quakenbriick 1
VOK Osnabriick 1
SV Union Salzgitter 1
Ballsport Osnabriick 1
10 TSV Salzgitter 2
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(3. Spieltag)
Gast Punkte
Post SV/GH Salzgitter 1 2:1
Brandes, Bernd
Paul Heinz
Meyer Klaus
Warnecke Carsten
Koch Dietmar
Koch Harald
SV Union Salzgitter 1 3:0

Seibt, Stefan
Maksimovic, Danijel
Riebeck, Uwe

Pilka, Alexander
Maksimovic, Dejan
Meinecke, Tobias

TSV Salzgitter 2 3:0

Weber, Stefan
Knoche Erich
Unger, Philipp
Mehlhaf Nicole
Hoper Daniel
Grohs Birgit

AKC Quakenbriick 1 2:1

Budde Frank
Nolde Ulrich
Irsch Torsten
Goncalves, David
Straub Marcel
Hilgefort Georg

VOK Osnabriick 1 3:0

Schultz, Gerhard
Schierbaum, Uwe
Hornschemeyer,Niklas
Rolf, Peter

Namyslo, Marcel

Thiel, Martin
Sp +/- Pkt ZP
3 3 9 144
3 1 7 137
3 1 7 133
3 -2 4 118
3 1 4 112
3 1 4 107
3 0 3 106
3 0 3 103
3 -4 2 108
3 -1 2 102
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ZP
45: 33

74713
751/5
707/2
760 /6
786 /10
76217

50: 28
789/6
812/9
74814
725/1
77715
74713

48 : 30
793/8
745/1
760/ 4
77115
798/9
75713

45:33
735/9
687 /2
72817
704 /3
719/4
73218

51:27
800/11
73716
708 /3
731/4
681/1
686 /2

LP
13738
14054
14515
13225
13669
13555
13806
13794
13687
13404

Holz
4575 : 4513

4860 : 4598

4769 : 4624

4438 : 4305

4609 : 4343



Nr.
611

612

613

614

615

Verbandsklasse Ost

Datum Heim
17.09.2011/13:00 SV Union Salzgitter 3
Meinecke, Christian 697/8
Lott, Alexander 668 /3
Siems, Willi 67414
Unglaube, Lutz 697 /9
Weykamp, Wilfried 715/10
Killian, Dennis 691/6

17.09.2011/13:00 VFL Salder 1

Pitzschk, Detlef 789/9
Jansch, Ralf 766 /8
Martens, Helmut 814112
Dumka, Michael 791/11
Eckerleben, Andre 73417
Egert, Andreas 790/10

18.09.2011/10:00 PostSV/GH Salzgitter 2

Meyer, Marius 670/1
Koch Dietmar 769/7
Heidrich Maik 784 /12
Nizik Rolf 77318
Niehus, Frank 77519
Marintschak Johann 777110

18.09.2011/10:00 PostSV/GH Salzgitter 3

Egert Andrea 733/6
Trohl Hans-Jlrgen 822112
Egert Tobias 708/4
Stahl Uwe 750179
Heidrich Bernd 691/2
Fullekrug Frank 71715

18.09.2011/10:00 KV Wolfsburg 1

Schie Helmut 732/6
Borchert Arnd 813/12
Jirousek, Thomas 679/1
Sleutel Gerhard 73217
Mehlhaf Andreas 72315
Madeja Oliver 752110

Tabelle 3. Spieltag
1 KV Wolfsburg 1
2 PostSV/GH Salzgitter 2
3 VFL Salder 1
4 TSV Salzgitter 3
5 SV Union Salzgitter 2
6 Sud-Elm Schéningen 1
7 KV Wolfsburg 2
8 PostSV/GH Salzgitter 3
9 SV Union Salzgitter 3
10 KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 2

(3. Spieltag)
Gast Punkte
KV Wolfsburg 2 2:1
Stiiber Martin
Kraul Silvio
Kammler Thomas
Menzky Wolfgang
Kraul Volker
Reiche Lothar
KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 2 3:0
Slid-Elm Schoéningen 1 2:1

Kihne, Wilfried
Woitschach, Dirk
Veit Hans-Georg
Haus, Daniel

Voigt, Steffen
Kruschke, Siegfried

SV Union Salzgitter 2 2:1

TSV Salzgitte

Weykamp, Olaf
Franke Timo
Kilian Dennis
Jackmann Marvin
Heinze Michael
Riebeck Uwe

r3 2:1
Knoche Erich

Schimkat Frank
Sparenberg Wolfgang
Kufeld Gustav

Rothaug Christopher
Rabe Carsten

Sp +- Pkt ZP
3 2 8 | 142
3 2 8 137
3 1 7 141
3 2 5 121
3 1 4 136
3 1 4 110
3 0 3 | 113
3 -4 2 95
3 -4 2 88
3 -1 2 66
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ZP
40 : 38

780/12
693/7
682/5
575/1
636/2
719/11

57:0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

47 :31
777/11
760/6
719/3
74615
671/2
74514

38:40
665/1
701/3
73617
751/10
767 /11
746 /8

41 : 37
709/4
704/3
753 /11
685/2
73218
739/9

LP
13495
13481
13726
13321
13178
12935
12767
13043
12115

8579

Holz
4142 : 4085

4684 : 0

4548 : 4418

4421 : 4366

4431 : 4322



Nr.
711

712

713

714

715

Verbandsklasse West

(3. Spieltag)

Datum Heim Gast Punkte

17.09.2011/12:00 KF Nordhorn 2 VOK Osnabriick 2 2:1

Hagels Andreas 77015 Bortz Marcus

Koel, Gerold 858 /12 Kombrink Hans

Hoff Peter 74613 Richter Hans-Erwin

van Haften, Wilfried 77216 Warnke Nicola

Berg, Helmut 815/11 Cromme Andreas

Groothus Christian 72312 Wienholt Axel

18.09.2011/10:00 SV Union Lohne 1 SG Bramsche 1 3:0

Schmit Michael 770/9 Arnken, Jorg

Stevens Bernd 803/12 Briining, Jirgen

Borker Andreas 75215 Hemker, Thorsten

Borker Clemens 73414 Scheffer, Werner

Ripperda Torsten 7761711 Arnken, Werner

Koster Werner 756 /7 Schmees, Franz-Josef

18.09.2011/10:00 SV Listrup 1 SV Haselinne 2 3:0

Geerdes Julian 751/11 Sandhaus, Michael

Geerdes, Gregor 779112 LeiBing Jorg

Egbers Hermann 73419 Schermann Heinz

Maoschter Horst 729/8 Wobben Heinz

Kunk Christian 709/6 Rottmann Bruno

MeR Thomas 749/10 Adermann Jens

17.09.2011/13:00 ASV Altenlingen 1 KSV GM Hiitte 2 3:0

Teepker Willi 745 /12 Meyer Reinhold

Lonnemann, Norbert 713/10 Rehkopf Ralf

Tieke Thomas 674 /3 Kunze Jennifer

Meer Mathias 7411711 Kuhlenbeck Karl-Heinz

Stahs Peter 710/9 Dreier Uwe

Kalmer Johannes 696 /8 Rogatsch Alexander

25.09.2011/10:00 AKC Quakenbriick 2 VOK Osnabriick 3 0:0

Tabelle 3. Spieltag Sp +/- Pkt ZP

1 SV Union Lohne 1 3 2 8 138
2 SV Listrup 1 3 1 7 137
3 ASV Altenlingen 1 3 0 6 129
4 KF Nordhorn 2 3 0 6 125
5 VOK Osnabriick 2 3 1 4 121
6 SG Bramsche 1 3 0 3 106
7 AKC Quakenbriick 2 2 0 3 80
8 VOK Osnabriick 3 2 0 3 78
9 KSV GM Hiitte 2 3 -1 2 94
10 SV Haseliinne 2 3 -3 0 84
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ZP
39:39

792179
77818
712/1
808/ 10
76714
77417

48 : 30
770/10
683/1
761/8
691/2
733/3
753 /6

56 : 22
654 /2
693/5
678/4
614/1
72217
655/3

53:25
650/1
694 /7
655/2
693/6
680/4
684 /5

LP
13617
13281
12756
13879
13452
13100
8696
9007
12970
12880

Holz
4684 : 4631

4591 : 4391

4451 : 4016

4279 : 4056



